
MUTHU 
OBAN REGENT HOTEL

Oban, Scotland

Estimated Temperatures

Jan to Mar
Apr to Jun
Jul to Sep

Oct to Dec

Min
2.7°C

5°C

10°C

3.3°C

Max
8.3°C

16°C

17°C

12°C

Pulpit Hilltop

Dunsta�nage Castle

Train Oban Station

Oban Airport

Oban Distillery

McCaig's Tower & Battery Hill

1 mile

3.5 miles

0.3 mile

5.8 miles

0.1 mile

0.3 mile

Classic Room Single
Classic Room Twin
Classic Room Double
Colosseum Twin Room
Colosseum Double Room
Bay Room Twin

04
06
12
05
12
06

26
02
03
03
02
01

Bay Room Double
Executive Suite
Junior Suite
Premier Room Double
Kererra Room
Marine Suite

Things to Know
Distance to Places of Interest

Muthu Oban Regent Hotel
Corran Esplanade, Oban Oban, 
Argyll and Bute
T:  +44 1631 562341
E:  mhob.reception@muthuhotelsmgm.com
      sales.uk2@muthuhotelsmgm.com
W: www.muthuhotelsmgm.com

Nestled in the heart of the charming town of Oban, Muthu Oban Regent Hotel
 is an art deco hotel on Corran Esplanade, o�ering stunning views of Oban Bay. 
You can enjoy here a tranquil retreat, while still being just a short walk away from 
many shops, restaurants, and other tourist attractions. The hotel o�ers a range of 
elegantly furnished accommodation options, surrounded by the beautiful Oban 
Bay and breathtaking sunset views.

Choose 82 comfortable rooms with stunning Bay, garden, or countryside views, 
o�ering a truly memorable stay. These rooms are furnished in the Scottish style 
where you can enjoy a spectacular panoramic view of Oban Bay, which stretches 
over the Corran Esplanade from the balconies of rooms. 

ACCOMMODATION

WiFi

Flat Screen TV

Telephone 

Heating

Writing Desk

Tea & Co�ee Facilities

Toiletries

AMENITIES FOR YOUR COMFORT



The Marina Restaurant
The Marina on Oban Bay restaurant welcomes hotel guests and 
local diners to take up a cosy corner for an intimate meal for 
two or a family treat. O�ering stunning views of the Bay, our 
restaurant is the ideal place for romantic dining under the stars.

Bar
There's also an informal lounge with pub-style fare and a sports 
bar, where you can enjoy our signature cocktails and hot drinks 
while watching Television.

• Indoor Swimming Pool (at the sister Hotel - 
   Muthu Alexandra Hotel 0.3 mi away/5min walk) 

• Heated Pool

• 24X7 Reception

• Housekeeping

• Airport Transfers (£)

• Porter Service

• Food & Beverages

• Wake Up Service

• Elevators on all Levels  

Phone: +44 845 468 0164    I    Email: reservations@muthuhotelsmgm.com
MGM Muthu Hotels are located across Portugal, Cuba, Kenya, Scotland, England, Spain, France and India.

RESTAURANT & BAR

HOTEL SERVICES & FACILITIES


